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  STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

EUGENE A. CONTI, JR. 
  SEC RETAR Y 

 
Wednesday, 11 February, 2009

Approval Date County 

MEMORANDUM TO: Mr. J. Wally Bowman , PE

Division 5

Information, and Mapping Unit

SUBJECT:

FROM:

     The Road Inventory Information Section has been authorized to make the following changes 
to the state road system as indicated below.  We request that you make similar changes to the 
related maps and files in your Division and District offices, and install appropriate road number 
signs if necessary.  We have updated our records and county maps accordingly.  If our system 
changes do not conform to the actual conditions in the field, please return this memorandum with
recommendations.

Division Engineer

Petition Number

2009 District 1 Road System Changes

WAKE 1/8/200948974

  Inquires about changes should be referred to one of the following: For Primary Roads call 
Paulette Smith at (919)-212-6100,  and for Secondary Roads call Ron Tucker at (919)-212-
6085.  Thank you for your assistance.

JLC
enclosures (    )

cc:  BSIP
      Bridge Maintenance
      Division Right of Way 
      GIS
      Pavement Management
      Permit Unit
      State Road Maintenance
      Traffic Engineering
      Traffic Surveys

LOCATION:
3401 CARL SANDBURG CT.

RALEIGH, NC 27610

MAILING ADDRESS:
NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
INFORMATION, MAPPING AND GRAPHICS UNIT
1587 MAIL SERVICE CENTER
RALEIGH NC  27699-1587



2009  ROAD SYSTEM CHANGES
APPROVAL

DATECOUNTY
NEW

NUMBER
EXISTING
NUMBER

LENGT
H TYPE OF CHANGE

REMARKS
(See Attached Map)

STREET
NAME

PETITION 
NUMBER

48974 1/8/2009 0.13 SYSTEM ADDITIONSERATHER COURT

PETITION
VIA

WAKE MAP   A,    SEGMENT   1SR 5556  
   
   

   
   
   

48974 1/8/2009 0.04 SYSTEM ADDITIONRHEA DRIVE

PETITION
VIA

WAKE MAP   A,    SEGMENT   1   
   
   

SR 5361  
   
   

48974 1/8/2009 0.43 SYSTEM ADDITIONROLLING FIELD DRIVE

PETITION
VIA

WAKE MAP   A,    SEGMENT   1   
   
   

SR 5356 EXT 
   
   

Page 2 of 2



BE
N

S
O

N
  R

D

R
E

C
A 

 R
D

R
E

D
 B

R
IC

K
  R

D

TURNER FARMS  RD

OPEN FIELD  DR

BRICKYARD  CT

GRISSOM FARM  R
D

W
A

K
E

F
IE

L D
  LN

JACKIES  LN

SOUTHERN TRACE  TRL

ROLL
ING FIELD  D

R

S
IM

M

ON
S  D

R

GOLDEN GRAIN  RD

W
O

O
D

BR
EK  D

R

TREKW
O

O
D

  D
R

GLEN COX  DR
PA

R
R

IS
H

 F
A

RM  R
D

SPANISH M
O

S
S

  L
N

CALI  CT

T
R

E
E

S
TA

N
D

  C
T

ROCKHOLLY
  C

T

OLD MEMORIAL  CIR

D
E

E
R

 H
U

N
TE

R
  C

T

TEN TEN  RD

V
ID

A
LI

A
  P

L

M
A

G
N

O

L IA HILL  RD

P
A

Y
TO

N VIEW  DR

CO
TTON BOLL  CT

R
ED

 B

RIC
K  R

D

N
C

-50

SR
-3

71
8

SR-4820

SR-5361

SR-3763

SR-5356

SR-5354

S
R

-5325

S
R

-5355

SR-4823

S
R

-4
82

1

SR-5359

S
R

-3
86

9

S
R

-4
83

9

SR-3762

SR-1010

SR-4824

S
R

-38 40

S
R

-3761

SR
-5360

S
R

-3839

SR-5357
S

R
-3

84
1

0.74

0.4

0.
38

0.45

0.2

0.
33

0.34

0.08

0.
14

0 .
21

0.18

0.19

0.1

0.11

0.12

0.108

0.07

0.06

0.
29

0.05

0.
03

0.18

0.07

0.2
0.14

0.08

0.14

0.0
8

0.14

0.07

0.06

Source: GIS NAME: tjb SCALE: N/A Map:  A

 

 

PETITION: CO:48974 Wake SR #: 5356 Extension, 5556,                 
5361 Extension                
                        sMap Date: 01/27/2009

        
        
        

        
        
        Approval Date: 01/08/2009

Addition

D DDeletion

!( !( Reassignment

Addition 0.04
SR-5361
Extension

Addition 0.43
SR-5356
Extenison

Addition 0.13
SR-5556


